NABILA ABDULLA ‘
BATHAYNA A ABDULLA ok
554303 102ND AVENYE . o - - | fik/aCalumet National Bank ’ Hammond,lndlana 46320’"
CROWN POINT, INDIANA 46307 £ 447 1 ¢+ | ;523 Holiman Avenue 5 ~
(*Mortgagor” whether one or more_)v % ~ - haltec

3 MORTGAGE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Mortgagor. for valuable consxderallon given by Mortgagee ( the recelpt and sufrclency of whlch ls hereby acknowladged‘ doss :
hereby agree that the certain Mortgage dated the 17th day of September, 1999, recorded the 23rd day of September, 1999, -
in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, lndrana. as Document N ' 9078798(herern m ' h
as follows R :

17,_ ';' ﬂ Note Modrﬂcatlon, Renewal Replacemeni or Extenslon. ‘The promissory note referenced ln p :ragraph ‘l of

* the Mortgage in the original principal amount of $1l 125 96 and dated the 17th dey ( Seplem or,
“Note") has been modrfred as follows. ey 5

i, 01 Replacemant. ] The Note has been replaced by Monlgagor 8 proml 1y note dated ch day of July, 2000
_in the original principal amount of $17,000.00 {the “Replacement Note"). Mortgagor agrees that the Mortgage

““shall secure the payment of the Replacement Note, and any renewal, extension, modification, refinancing or
placement thereof, and all interost, attornay fees, and costs of collection with respect: lhereto The

Amendment Agreement shall remain in full force and. ffeci to the exten' no xpresslyi’

B, “This Mortgage Amendment Agreement shall in’ all respé fb '

accordance wlth the substantive laws of the State of Indian . : S '

: C.” This Mortgage Amendment Agreement shall be yinding upon the;respectrye heirs, successors,
admlnistrators and asslgns of the Morlgagor.r . B A g




- el

O -

| STATE OF INDIANA

‘:A

March 30 2008

My Commissnon Explres. S 7

By
£ ,ﬁevenR Dahlkamp

: lts* Vice Presldent

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Anggél | ,
; Residmg in Lake County. Inﬂiana

This iﬁsﬁpment was prepared by: Steven R, Dahlkamy




